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DCRG
PENDING COMMITMENT DETAILS AS ON 31.10.2024

DCRG PENDING AS ON 31.10.2024
NO.OF F-Y WISE NO.OF Cumulative
MONTH| AMOUNT | , b \SIONER| AMOUNT |PENSIONER Total

Apr-22 | 29079175 41 X 29,079,175
May-22 | 148696621 197 X 177,775,796
Jun-22 622590 2 X 178,398,386
Jul-22 | 1849721 3 X 180,248,107
Aug-22 | 1625456 2 X 181,873,563
Sep-22 | 6003853 10 X 187,877,416
Oct-22 | 5000776 4 X 192,878,192
Nov-22 | 5287376 6 X 198,165,568
Dec-22 | 7111090 7 X 205,276,658
Jan-23 | 12095777 12 217,372,435
Feb-23 | 14173002 12 X 231,545,437
Mar-23 | 14880028 14 246425465 310 X 246,425,465
Apr-23 | 29307491 30 X 275,732,956
May-23 | 131240899 136 X 406,973,855
Jul-23 | 2007331 2 X 408,981,186
Aug-23 | 1322520 2 % 410,303,706
Oct-23 | 5231587 4 X 415,535,293
Nov-23 | 851988 1 X 416,387,281
Dec-23 | 3231007 5 X 419,618,288
Jan-24 | 7047889 9 X 426,666,177
Feb-24 | 3883920 5 X 430,550,097
Mar-24 | 9132884 11 193257516 205 3 439,682,981
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Apr-24 | 13251842 15 452,934,823
May-24 | 82877995 90 96129837 105 X 535,812,818
TOTAL | 535812818 620 535812818 620
MOHANAKUMAR R
ACCOUNTS OFFICER
TO,

1. ACCOUNTS OFFICER,(FUNDS),KWA,JB,Thiruvananthapuram.

2. ACCOUNTS OFFICER,(Seniority Cell),KWA,JB,Thiruvananthapuram

1/87848/2024



